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CLASSIC COLLECTION

STAINLESS STEEL
BLACK DLC

PVD GOLD COLOUR
PVD BRONZE COLOUR
LASER ENGRAVED
PINK GOLD 18kt.

Strip icons completing the image of each bracelet are
intended only to illustrate the graphic and they do not
reproduce the exact color of the real strip.




CLASSIC STAINLESS STEEL BLACK

SBR1262 NC
€175 €175

CLASSIC BLACKDLC

SBR1262B N SBR1262B N C
€188 €188




CLASSIC PVD GOLD AND BRONZE BLACK

SBR 1262YG N
€188 €188

CLASSIC ENGRAVED

SBR 0783 N SBR 0783B N SBR 0783YG N SBRO783RG N
€185 €208 €208 €208



CLASSIC STAINLESS STEEL & BLACK DLC - ORANGE

SBR0O509 N SBR 0509 N C SBR 0509B N SBR 0509B N C
€175 €175 €188 €188

CLASSIC STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC - PINK

SBR0O175 N SBR0O175NC SBR 0175B N SBR0O175B N C
€175 €175 € 188 € 188



CLASSIC STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC - RED

SBRXMASRED N SBRXMASREDNC SBR XMAS REDB N SBRXMASREDBNC SBRXMASREDYGN SBRXMASRED RGN
€175 €175 €208 €208 €208 €208

CLASSIC STAINLESS STEEL & BLACK DLC - GREY

SBR 0582 N SBR0582NC SBR0582B N SBR0582B N C
€175 €175 €188 €188



CLASSIC STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE - BLUE

SBR 2356 N SBR2356 N C SBR 2356B N SBR2356BNC SBR 2356YG N SBR 2356RG N
€175 €175 €188 €188 €188 €188

CLASSIC ENGRAVED - BLUE

SBR2530N SBR 2530B N SBR 2530YG N SBR 2530RG N
€185 €208 €208 €208



CLASSIC STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC — PVD GOLD & BRONZE - GREEN

SBR 1066 N SBR 1066 N C SBR 1066B N SBR 10668 N C SBR 1066YG N SBR 1066RG N

€175 €175 €188 €188 €188 €188
CLASSIC ENGRAVED - GREEN

SBR0236 N SBR 0236B N SBR0236YG N SBR0236RG N
€185 €208 €208 €208



CLASSIC STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE - WHITE

SBR 0766 N SBR0766 N C SBR 0766B N SBR0O766B N C SBR 0766YG N SBRO766RG N
€175 €175 €188 €188 €188 €138

CLASSIC GOLD AND/OR WITH DIAMONDS

STEEL1D € 275,00 DLC1D € 285,00

STEEL2 D € 375,00 DLC2D € 385,00

STEEL4 D € 575,00 DLC4D € 585,00

STEEL6 D € 775,00 DLC6D € 785,00

STEEL ENGRAVED 1D € 285,00 DLC ENGRAVED 1D € 298,00

STEEL ENGRAVED 6D € 785,00 DLC ENGRAVED 6D € 798,00

PVD GOLD/BRONZE ENGRAVED 1D € 298,00 PVD GOLD/BRONZE 1D € 285,00

PVD GOLD/BRONZE ENGRAVED 6D € 798,00 PVD GOLD/BRONZE 6D € 785,00

To purchase the gold 18kt and the gold 18kt with diamonds models, the quotation will be established through request.

For the order of the Gold & Diamonds bracelet, add the letter D preceded by the number of selected diamonds to the reference of
each bracelet (1/2/4/6).




DUAL TIME COLLECTION

STAINLESS STEEL

BLACK DLC

PVD GOLD COLOUR
PVD BRONZE COLOUR
LASER ENGRAVED
PINK GOLD 18kt.

Strip icons completing the image of each bracelet are
intended only to illustrate the graphic and they do not
reproduce the exact color of the real strip.




DUAL TIME STAINLESS STEEL & BLACK DLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE - BLACK & BLUE

e 1 OF I8 Fl 20 W 2 Cl Bl Yo SR |4 - OF -6 - F1-22- % - 2 -Cl-6-AL-10 vio 2= |4 - OF- 18 - F1-22- & -2 -Cl-6-AL-10 v 1 o= |4-0F-J8 - FI-22-% -2-Cl-6-AL-10 v = |4 - OF- 18 - Fl-22- W -2 -Cl-6-AL-10 via
SBR 0439 N SBR0O439 N C SBR0439B N SBR0439B N C SBR 0439YG N SBR 0439RG N
€175 €175 €188 € 188 € 188 €188

DUAL TIME STAINLESS STEEL & BLACK DLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE - BLACK & RED

SBR0O901 N SBRO901NC SBR0901B N SBR0O901B N C SBR0901YG N SBR0901RG N
€175 €175 €188 €188 €188 €188



DUAL TIME STAINLESS STEEL & BLACK DLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE - BLUE & RED

== |4 -0F-18-Fl-22-W¥W -2-Cl-6-AL-10 v&

=2 |4 - OF- 18 - FI-22-% -2-Cl-6-AL-10 v«

SBR1103 N SBR1103NC SBR1103B N SBR1103BNC SBR1103YG N SBR1103RG N
€175 €175 €138 € 188 €188 €188

=2 |4 - OF- 18 - FI-22-% -2-Cl-6-AL-10 v«

"= 14 - OF-18 - FI-22- ¥ -2 -Cl-6-AL-10 v

DUAL TIME STAINLESS STEEL & BLACK DLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE - TOTAL BLACK

== |4 - OF-18 - FI-22- W -2-Cl-6-AL-10 ]

SBR 1767 N SBR1767NC SBR1767B N SBR1767B N C SBR1767YG N SBR1767RG N
€175 €175 €188 €188 €188 €188



CLASSIC DUAL TIME GOLD & WITH DIAMONDS

STEEL1D € 275,00 DLC1D € 285,00
STEEL2 D € 375,00 DLC2D € 385,00
STEEL4 D € 575,00 DLC4D € 585,00
STEEL6 D € 775,00 DLC6D € 785,00
STEEL8 D € 975,00 DLC8D € 985,00
STEEL10D € 1.175,00 DLC10D € 1.185,00
PVD GOLD/BRONZE 1D € 285,00 PVD GOLD/BRONZE 10D € 1.185,00

To purchase the gold 18kt and the gold 18kt with diamonds models, the quotation will be established through request.

For the order of the Gold & Diamonds Bracelets, add the letter D preceded by the number of selected diamonds to the reference of each bracelet
(1/2/4/6/8/10).




VINTAGE COLLECTION

STAINLESS STEEL
BLACKDLC

PVD GOLD COLOUR
PVD BRONZE COLOUR
PINK GOLD 18kt.

Strip icons completing the image of each bracelet are
intended only to illustrate the graphic and they do not
reproduce the exact color of the real strip.




VINTAGE STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE - YELLOW

SBRVM 1 N SBRVM 1N C SBR VM 1 DLC N SBRVM 1 DLC N SBRVM 1YG N SBRVM 1RG N
€185 €185 €208 €208 €208 €208

VINTAGE STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE - BLACK & YELLOW

3

N T T 7T PP OPPY O O O T R 7P P TP T VO 5 N O 7Y PP I I T

SBRVM 2 N SBRVM 2N C SBRVM 2 DLC N SBRVM 2DLCN C SBRVM 2 YG N SBRVM 2 RG N
€185 €185 €208 €208 €208 €208



VINTAGE STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE - GREY

SBRVM 3 N SBRVM3NC SBRVM 3 DLC N SBRVM3DLCNC SBRVM3YGN SBRVM 3 RGN
€185 €185 €208 €208 €208 € 208

VINTAGE STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC - RED

SBRVM 7 N SBRVM7NC SBRVM 7 DLC N SBRVM 7DLCNC
€185 €185 €208 €208



VINTAGE STAINLESS STEEL & BLACK DLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE - BLACK

SBRVM 4 N SBRVM 4N C SBRVM 4 DLCN SBRVM 4 DLCNC SBRVM4YGN SBRVM 4RGN
€185 €185 €208 €208 €208 €208

VINTAGE STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE - BLUE

SBRVM 5N SBRVM5NC SBRVM 5DLCN SBRVM 5DLCNC SBRVM5YG N SBRVM 5 RGN
€ 185 € 185 €208 €208 € 208 € 208



VINTAGE STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE - GREEN

SBRVM 6N C SBRVM 6 DLCN C SBRVM 6 YG N SBRVM 6 RGN
€185 €185 €208 €208 €208 €208

VINTAGE GOLD AND/OR WITH DIAMONDS

STEEL1D € 285,00 DLC1D € 298,00
STEEL2 D € 385,00 DLC2D € 398,00
STEEL4 D € 585,00 DLC4D € 598,00
STEEL6 D € 785,00 DLC6D € 798,00
PVD GOLD/BRONZE 1D € 298,00 PVDGOLD/BRONZE 6D € 798,00

To purchase the gold 18kt and the gold 18kt with diamonds models, the quotation will be
established through request.

For the order of the Gold & Diamonds Bracelets, add the letter D preceded by the number of selected
diamonds to the reference of each bracelet (1/2/4/6).




ROMA COLLECTION

STAINLESS STEEL

BLACKDLC
PINK GOLD 18kt.

Strip icons completing the image of each bracelet are
intended only to illustrate the graphic and they do not
reproduce the exact color of the real strip.




ROMA STAINLESS STEEL

wamr XV« XYL« XVII - XX - XXII - W7 < 0l - IV - VL« VIl « X *5mm=

SBR 0439 ROMA SBR 1262 ROMA SBR 0901 ROMA SBR 1103 ROMA
€175 €175 €175 €175

ROMA BLACKDLC

o IV + VI« XV XX - XKIL- W - [l - IV - VI« VIl - } =meu= wiian XV« XY+ XV XX+ XXI - W [l - IV - Vo Vil - X == waaar Y1V« XY+ KVl - XX - XXIl - W -« Il - IV - V{o Vill = X o=

SBR 1103B ROMA SBR 0439B ROMA SBR 0901B ROMA SBR 12628 ROI\/IA

€188 €188 €188 €188



ROMA GOLD AND/OR WITH DIAMONDS

STEEL1D

STEEL2 D

STEEL4 D

STEEL6 D

STEEL8 D

STEEL10D

PVD GOLD/BRONZE 1D

€
€
€
€
€
€
€

275,00
375,00
575,00
775,00
975,00
1.175,00
285,00

DLC1D

DLC2D

DLC4D

DLC6D

DLC8D

DLC10D

PVD GOLD/BRONZE 10D

€
€
€
€
€
€
€

285,00
385,00
585,00
785,00
985,00
1.185,00
1.185,00

To purchase the gold 18kt and the gold 18kt with diamonds models, the quotation will be established

through request.

For the order of the Gold & Diamonds Bracelets, add the letter D preceded by the number of selected
diamonds to the reference of each bracelet (1/2/4/6/8/10).
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SKULL COLLECTION

STAINLESS STEEL
BLACKDLC

PVD GOLD COLOUR
PVD BRONZE COLOUR
PINK GOLD 18kt.

Strip icons completing the image of each bracelet are
intended only to illustrate the graphic and they do not
reproduce the exact color of the real strip.




SKULL STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE

1 A Wl D ey

@ 1 @ 1 @ 1 ¥l @ 1 @ ==

SBR 0766 SKULL

1 | | 2 o

SBR RAINBOW B SBR RAINBOW SBR RAINBOW

1 D =

SBR RAINBOW SKULL

1 | ] RN

2 1 @ 1 @ 1 Vil @ 1 @ ===

SBR 0766B SKULL

€175 €188 €175 SKULL € 188 SKULL YG € 188 SKULL RG € 188
SKULL GOLD AND/OR WITH DIAMONDS
STEEL1 D € 275,00 DLC1D € 285,00
STEEL2 D € 375,00 DLC2D € 385,00
STEEL4 D € 575,00 DLC4D € 585,00
STEEL6 D € 775,00 DLC6 D € 785,00
STEEL8 D € 975,00 DLC8D € 985,00
STEEL10D € 1.175,00 DLC10D € 1.185,00
PVD GOLD/BRONZE 1D € 285,00 PVD GOLD/BRONZE 10D € 1.185,00

To purchase the gold 18kt and the gold 18kt with diamonds models, the quotation will be established through
request.

For the order of the Gold & Diamonds Bracelets, add the letter D preceded by the number of selected
diamonds to the reference of each bracelet (1/2/4/6/8/10).




ARABIAN COLLECTION

STAINLESS STEEL
BLACKDLC
PINK GOLD 18kt.

Strip icons completing the image of each bracelet are
intended only to illustrate the graphic and they do not
reproduce the exact color of the real strip




ARABIAN STAINLESS STEEL

SBR 1262 ARABIAN
€175

ARABIAN BLACK DLC

SBR 1103B ARABIAN
€188

SBR 1103 ARABIAN

€175

SBR 1262B ARABIAN
€188

v iar WelreW-YeYW- W .YV -F.7-A-) =5um

SBR 0901 ARABIAN SBR 0439 ARABIAN
€175 €175

o
oy

o

T W el eI\ -Ye-YV: W -V -F-%2A- W -W-Ye:VV:- W-V-F.%:A-N

SBR 0901B ARABIAN SBR 0439B ARABIAN
€188 €188




ARABIAN GOLD AND/OR WITH DIAMONDS

STEEL1D € 275,00 DLC1D € 285,00

STEEL2 D € 375,00 DLC2D € 385,00 To purchase the gold 18kt and the gold 18kt with diamonds models, the quotation
STEEL4 D € 575 00 DLC4 D € 585 00 will be established through request.

STEEL6D € 775,00 DLC6D € 785,00 For the order of the Gold & Diamonds Bracelets, add the letter D preceded by the
STEEL8 D € 975,00 DLC 8D £ 985,00 number of selected diamonds to the reference of each bracelet (1/2/4/6/8/10).
STEEL10D € 1.175,00 DLC10D € 1.185,00



CHRONO COLLECTION

BLACK & WHITE
VINTAGE
GHOST

STAINLESS STEEL

BLACK DLC

PINK GOLD 18kt.

PVD GOLD COLOUR
PVD BRONZE COLOUR

Strip icons completing the image of each bracelet are
intended only to illustrate the graphic and they do not
reproduce the exact color of the real strip.




BLACK & WHITE CHRONO STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC

(wvor @0 R RS, WP R 0 D a0 0,19 0 1 i ) (@Z ER 8T L T W W W MWW i T e ) 00,088 CREIEEE R \
SBR CHRONO W SBR CHRONO W DLC SBR CHRONO B SBR CHRONO B DLC

€175 €208 €175 €208

VINTAGE CHRONO STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC

(ovior @0 B SRR E S ST P W, W0 e ) (vum w0 ® T WM W W0 W e ) 0, 8 e 19,10, 1 I 0, 19,10, 10
SBR VM CHRONO 1 SBR VM CHRONO 1DLC SBR VM CHRONO 3 SBR VM CHRONO 3 DLC

£175 € 208 €175 €208



VINTAGE CHRONO STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC

®, E T ( wuer 5, UREE P W0 W W0 W 0 0 ey ) 1, ,,0, 8,0 ,8,R, 10,10, 10, 130 R O 0O O O
SBR VM CHRONO 2 SBR Vl\/I CHRONO 2 DLC SBR VM CHRONO 4 SBR VM CHRONO 4 DLC
€175 €208 €175 €208

GHOST CHRONO STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC

(e T8, G B T B, 0 B P 5,10 0, V) (Cwsar 0 0B, GEEE P W % W 10w, 10, e )

SBR BG CHRONO SB SBR BG CHRONO DLC SBR GG CHRONO SB SBR GG CHRONO DLC

€175 €208 €175 €208



VINTAGE CHRONO & GOLD To purchase the gold 18kt and the gold 18kt with diamonds models, the quotation will be established

through request.

For the order of the Gold & Diamonds Bracelets, add the letter D preceded by the number of selected
diamonds to the reference of each bracelet (1/3).

(v, P EEE R mm W e ) (vaa % T P W g ) w1 10 TN 000 2 25 20 W 100 160,14, 10 s

SBR VM CHRONO 3 GOLD SBR VM CHRONO 2 GOLD SBR VM CHRONO 1 GOLD SBRVM CHRONO 4 GOLD

CHRONO GOLD GHOST CHRONO GOLD

(Cvuer w0 W o

0 G 0w % W e ) (Ve 8 B B BB E 8P SR W P N6 e e e )

SBR CHRONO B GOLD SBR CHRONO W GOLD SBR GG CHRONO GOLD SBR BG CHRONO GOLD




VINTAGE CHRONO PVD GOLD & BRONZE

SBRVM CHRONO 4 YG SBRVM CHRONO 4 RG
€208 €208



SPECIAL EDITIONS
CASINO

GOLF

XMAS

SURF

STAINLESS STEEL
BLACK DLC

PVD GOLD COLOUR
PVD BRONZE COLOUR
PINK GOLD 18kt.

Strip icons completing the image of each bracelet are
intended only to illustrate the graphic and they do not
reproduce the exact color of the real strip.




GOLF STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC

SBR GOLF SBR GOLF DLC
€175 € 208

XMAS STAINLESS STEEL & BLACK - PVD GOLD & BRONZE

SBR XMAS RED N SBRXMAS REDN C SBR XMAS REDB SBR XMAS REDB N C SBR XMAS RED YG N SBR XMAS RED RG N
€175 €175 N € 208 €208 €208 € 208



CASINO & GOLF STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC

wauer 22 118 2917 28112 35 3 26 ' W 32 15 19 4 2] 2 25 17 ==

wvor 22 118 2917 28112 35/3 26 W 32 15 19 4 2] 2 25 17 *mnm

SBR CASINO SBR CASINO DLC
€185 €208
CASINO PVD GOLD & BRONZE SPEEDOMET!

OFFICIAL

SBR CASINO YG SBR CASINO RG

€208 €208




STEEL1D
STEEL2 D
STEEL4 D
STEEL6 D

DLC1D
DLC2D
DLC4D
DLC6D

SURF STAINLESS STEEL & BLACK DLC, GOLD AND/OR WITH DIAMONDS

=3 1 58

SBR SURF
€175

a3

2t

SBR SURF DLC

€188

SBR SURF 6D
€775

SPECIAL EDITION GOLD AND/OR WITH DIAMONDS

SURF

ah dh dh dh

ah dh dh

275,00
375,00
575,00
775,00

285,00
385,00
585,00
785,00

XMAS
STEEL1D
STEEL2 D
STEEL4 D
STEEL6 D

DLC1D
DLC2D
DLC4D
DLC6D

PVD GOLD/BRONZE 1 D
PVD GOLD/BRONZE 6 D

ah dh dh dh

ah d dh

h

275,00
375,00
575,00
775,00

298,00
398,00
598,00
798,00

298,00
798,00

CASINO
STEEL1D
STEEL2 D
STEEL4 D
STEEL6 D
STEEL8 D
STEEL 10D
DLC1D
DLC2D
DLC4D
DLC6D
DLC8D
DLC10D
PVD GOLD/BRONZE 1 D
PVD GOLD/BRONZE 10 D

ah dh dh dh

ah dh dh dh

€
€

285,00
385,00
585,00
785,00
985,00
1.185,00
298,00
398,00
598,00
798,00
998,00
1.198,00
298,00
1.198,00

SBR SURFDLC 1D
€280

To purchase the gold 18kt and the gold 18kt
with diamonds models, the quotation will be
established through request.

For the order of the Gold & Diamonds
Bracelets, add the letter D preceded by the
number of selected diamonds to the
reference of each bracelet (1/2/4/6).



GHOST COLLECTION

STAINLESS STEEL
BLACK DLC

PVD GOLD COLOUR
PVD BRONZE COLOUR
PINK GOLD 18kt.

Strip icons completing the image of each bracelet are
intended only to illustrate the graphic and they do not
reproduce the exact color of the real strip.




GHOST STAINLESS STEEL & BLACKDLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE

SBR BG SB N SBR BG DLCN SBRBGSBNC SBR BG DLC NC SBR BG YG N SBRBG RGN
€185 €208 € 185 €208 €208 €208

SBRGGSBNC SBRGG DLCN SBRGGDLCNC SBRGGSBN SBRGGYGN SBRGGRGN
€185 €208 € 208 €185 €208 € 208



GHOST GOLD AND/OR WITH DIAMONDS

298,00

STEEL1D € 285,00 DLC1D €

STEEL2 D € 385,00 DLC2D € 398,00
STEEL4 D € 585,00 DLC4D € 598,00
STEEL6 D € 785,00 DLC6D € 798,00
PVD GOLD/BRONZE 1D € 298,00 PVDGOLD/BRONZE 6D € 798,00

To purchase the gold 18kt and the gold 18kt with diamonds models, the quotation will be established through request.

For the order of the Gold & Diamonds Bracelets, add the letter D preceded by the number of selected diamonds to the reference of each bracelet (1/2/4/6).



CARBON LOOK COLLECTION

STAINLESS STEEL
BLACK DLC

PVD GOLD COLOUR
PVD BRONZE COLOUR
PINK GOLD 18kt.

Strip icons completing the image of each bracelet are
intended only to illustrate the graphic and they do not
reproduce the exact color of the real strip.




CARBON LOOK STAINLESS STEEL & BLACK DLC - PVD GOLD & BRONZE

SBRCLBN SBR CL B DLC N SBR CL B YG N SBRCLBRGN
€175 € 208 € 208 €208

CARBON LOOK are available in both the version, curvy and bezel, on request in gold and /or with diamonds

STEEL1 D € 275,00 DLC1D € 298,00
STEEL2 D € 375,00 DLC2D € 398,00
STEEL4 D € 575,00 DLC4D € 598,00
STEEL6 D € 775,00 DLC6D € 798,00
PVD GOLD/BRONZE 1D € 298,00 PVDGOLD/BRONZE 6D € 798,00

To purchase the gold 18kt and the gold 18kt with diamonds models, the quotation will be established through request.

For the order of the Gold & Diamonds Bracelets, add the letter D preceded by the number of selected diamonds to the reference of each bracelet (1/2/4/6).
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